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UNIVERSITY OF ™ Course =
KRAGUJEVAC, SERBIA Fee
25.75

[FACULTY OF MEDICINE]
Lakh

for 6 Yrs.

Serbia is expected to complete its negotiations by the
end of 2024, allowing it to join the Union by 2025.

COSTOF STUDYING MBBS/MD

1st Year 4th Year 5th Year 6th Year
Tuiti c € 5,300 € 5,000 € 5,000 € 5,000 € 5,000 € 5,000
uition ree ¥ 4,50,500 | ¥ 4,25,000 | % 4,25,000 | T4,25,000 | T 4,25,000 | ¥ 4,25,000
Living € 3,000 € 3,000 € 3,000 € 3,000 € 3,000 € 3,000
Expenses %2,55,000 ¥2,55,000| %2,55000|%255,000%255,000 | %255,000
Other Charges € 2,500
(Service List A) | ¥2,12,500

€ 10,800 € 8,000 € 8,000 € 8,000 € 8,000 € 8,000
¥9,18,000 | ¥6,80,000 | ¥6,80,000 | ¥6,80,000 | ¥6,80,000 |¥6,80,000

Grand Total For 6 years - 43,18,000
*QOther charges includes as per Service List A (Euro to INR Rage 1 Euro = 85 INR¥*)

-: Official Representative :-

RIA &2 5.4 Ria Overseas Educon +91 8248312582
91?“?05 Private Limited WWWw.riaoverseas.com




lit Govt. R
Et?::altii’m University FLATS Affordable  FPreparationof

o Provided by it oscE &
ENGLISH 1977  "gZime  university T‘.'ﬂ?“ NEXT

S|

M University Registration Fee
Authentication from Ministry of Education & Science
Airport Pickup and transfer to the university.

All accommodation arrangement for students traveling
to Kragujevac & Indian vegetarian food arrangement

Assistance to get Mobile SIM Card in Kragujevac.
Other post-landing services

Quarantine certification and other local regulatory
requirements as required.

Onetime charges at the time of admission.
Assistance to open Bank Accountin Kragujevac.

Assistance in Translation and Notarization of
documents tolocal language.

N B ©®

N A ®

N H

=

Foreign exchange assistance

Assistance in Visa extension and migration expenses.
One-year medical insurance.

Medical check-up and report if required.

Police registration and verification.

Bankloan assistance and documentation.

Local guardian support during entire study period.

Important Note

The admission will be based on online Exam conducted by the University. University
of Kragujevac offers 6-year MD program which is equivalent to MBBS in India.
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The above fee does not include Indian Consultancy charges of RiaOverseas towards
counseling Documentation VISA Service Charges & Air Ticket (Rs 1 5 Lac)
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